
Sede

074 CO SAN FRANCISCO

051 LOS HARO

448 BUENAVISTA

087 ERMITA DE GUADALUPE

645 PALMAS ALTAS

219 FRACC DEL VALLE

062 ESC PRIM CANDELARIO HUIZAR

715 FRACC ALAMOS CASETA

440 ESTANCIA DE LOS BERUMEN

649 MONTE DE LOS GARCIA

259 EL CARGADERO

413 LA LECHUGUILLA

435 EL AHUCHOTE

636 EL DURAZNO

256 RIO FLORIDO

020 SUSTICACAN

634 LA ORDEÑA

050 ERMITA DE LOS CORREA

405 COL IGANCIO ZARAGOZA

410 ARROYO SECA DE ARRIBA

063 COL CNOP

015 LA LABOR

236 LOS CUERVOS

668 SAUZ DE LOS GARCIA DE ABAJO

018 CIENEGA

117 VIBORAS

064 CEBIS

036 EL CUIDADO

454 JUANCHORREY

054 SAN JUAN DEL CENTRO

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
JEREZ

Aplicadores

BURQUIZAR MARQUEZ FELIPE HUGO

DELGADOGARCIA GABRIEL

MARIN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO DANIEL

VAZQUEZVILLEGAS MARGARITA

MACIAS RENTERIA VICTOR HUGO

CASTANON OROZCO SANTIAGO

DORADO OROZCO MANUEL

ALEJANDROCALDERA AVILA HORACIO

MARIN SALAZAR REFUGIO

GARAY ESPARZA GRACIELA

ALVARADO RUIZ SUE YXEIT ARACELI

BAEZA TINAJERO ANA CRISTINA

CORREA HERNANDEZ ANA GABRIELA

LOPEZ CARRILLO RUTH

GONZALEZ CARDIEL ARILENE

ELIZABETHMURILLO GUERRERO LUIS DAVID

LOPEZ CARRILLO REBECA 

SANDOVAL CASTANEDA HORTENCIA

MARICELAHERNANDEZ MENDOZA GREGORIO

NATANAELCALDERA DE HARO HORACIO

CASTANON OROZCO LUIS

BURQUIZAR MARQUEZ FELIPE HUGO

DELGADOGARCIA GABRIEL

MARIN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO DANIEL

VAZQUEZVILLEGAS MARGARITA

MACIAS RENTERIA VICTOR HUGO

CASTANON OROZCO SANTIAGO

DORADO OROZCO MANUEL

ALEJANDROCALDERA AVILA HORACIO

MARIN SALAZAR REFUGIO

Fecha

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

19/11/2017

21/11/2017

21/11/2017

22/11/2017

22/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

25/11/2017

Hora

16:30:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

15:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

14:00:00

16:30:00

12:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

13:00:00

17:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

16:30:00

13:00:00

17:00:00



Sede

630 SARABIA

720 COL BENITO JUAREZ

602 CIENEGUITAS DE FERNANDEZ

633 SAN CAYETANO

426 LA TRIJITA

458 AROYO SECO DE ABAJO

647 LUIS MOYA

070 COL GUADALUPE

669 PLAN DE CARRILLO

666 COL GUADALUPE VICTORIA

626 COL MIGUEL HIDALGO

628 JUANA GONZALEZ

Aplicadores

GARAY ESPARZA GRACIELA

ALVARADO RUIZ SUE YXEIT ARACELI

BAEZA TINAJERO ANA CRISTINA

CORREA HERNANDEZ ANA GABRIELA

LOPEZ CARRILLO RUTH

GONZALEZ CARDIEL ARILENE

ELIZABETHMURILLO GUERRERO LUIS DAVID

LOPEZ CARRILLO REBECA 

SANDOVAL CASTANEDA HORTENCIA

MARICELAHERNANDEZ MENDOZA GREGORIO

NATANAELCALDERA DE HARO HORACIO

CASTANON OROZCO LUIS

Fecha

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

Hora

17:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

12:00:00

16:30:00

12:00:00

18:20:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


